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Coeur d'Alene Tribal School

School Calendar

2016-2017 ¢

- Shortened Days
August

Mon., Aug. 29-30:
Wed,, Aug 31
September
Thurs., Sept. 1:
Tues., Sept. 6:
Thurs., Sept 8:
Wed. Sept. 14:
Fri., Sept. 23:
Thurs., Sept 29:
Fri.,, Sept 30:
October

10

LR VA IR K]

14

15

17

18192

21

1N

24

%26 |2

28

k)

November

Su

Mo

Tu [We | Th

Fr

1

12

1

14

15 16|17

18

19

2

2|8 | A

25

28

December

Su

Mo

Tu [We | Th

Fr

2

4

5

6|7 |8

9

10

1

12

131415

16

1

18

19

2| 2A

2

%

2

a8 |9

30

k)l

“Soaring Like Eagles”

Fri., Oct.7:
Wed., Oct 12:
Fri., Oct 14:
Fri., Oct. 21:
Fri., Oct. 28:
November
Fri., Nov. 4:

Fri., Nov. 11:

Fri., Nov 18:
Mon., Nov. 21:
Tues., Nov. 22:
Wed., Nov 23-25:
December
Wed., Dec. 9:

Fri., Dec 16:
Tues., Dec. 20:

Wed., Dec 21-Jan 2:

January

Fri., Jan 6:

Mon,, Jan. 16:
Fri., Jan 20:
Thurs., Jan 26
Fri., Jan 27:
February

Fri., Feb 3:

Wed. Feb 8:

Fri. Feb 10:
Wed. Feb 15P
Mon, Feb 16-20:
Fri. Feb 24:
March

Fri. March 10:
Wed., March 15:
Fri. March 17:
Thurs., March 23:
Fri. March 24:
Mon., Mar 27-31:
April

Fri., Apr 7:
Wed., Apr 19:
Fri, Apr. 21:

May

Fri., May 5:

Fri, May 12
Mon., May 15-19:
Fri., May 26
Mon., May 29:
June

Mon., June 5:
Tues., June 6:

Wed.,, June 7:

Thurs., June 8-9:

Optional Staff Days
Staff Work Day

Staff Work Day
First Day for Students

Open House and Dinner @ 5:00 PM

In-service- Dismiss @12:00pm
Native American Day- No School
Picture Day

Culture Day

Culture Day

In-service- Dismiss @ 12:00pm
Qrt 1 Mid term mailed

Culture Day

Water Potato Day- No School

End of 1st Quarter

Culture Day

Veterans Day- No School

Culture Day

12:00 Dismissal- PT Conferences
PT Conferences- No School
Thanksgiving Break- No School

Culture Day

Qrt 2 Mid Term Mailed

10:00 X-mas program-

11:30 Dismissal

Christmas Vacation- No School

Culture Day

Martin Luther King Jr.- No School
End of 2nd Quarter

12:00 Dismissal- PT Conferences
PT Conferences- No School

1st Semester Awards Assembly 2:00

In-Service- Dismiss @ 12:00
Culture Day

Quarter 3 Mid Term Mailed
Mid Winter Break

Culture Day

Culture Day

In-Service- Dismiss @ 2:00

End of 3rd Quarter

12:00 Dismissal- PT Conferences
PT Conferences- No School
Spring Break- No School

Culture Day

In-Service- Dismiss @ 12:00
Culture Day

Qrt 4 Mid-Term Mailed

Culture Day

Culture Day

8th Grade Trip

12:00 Dismissal
Memorial Day- No School

Antelope Run

Field Day- Dismissal @ 12:00
Graduation 5:00 pm

Last Day for Students Dismiss @
10:00 AM

Staff Work Days

January
Su |Mo| Tu |We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 | 11|12 | 13 | 14
15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
29 | 30 | 31
February
Su |Mo| Tu |We | Th | Fr | Sa
2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 |10 M
12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 [ 24 | 25
26 | 27 | 28
March
Su |Mo| Tu |We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 |10 N
12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
April
Su|Mo| Tu | We | Th | Fr | Sa
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 | 20 | 21 22
23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
30
May
Su |Mo| Tu | We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 (10 | 11| 12 | 13
14 | 15 | 16 [ 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31
June
Su|Mo| Tu | We | Th | Fr | Sa
1 3
4 5 6 7 8 10
1 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17
18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24
25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
Approved 7/13/2017




